ISO
Series A
Interchange
61
SERIES
61 Series — ISO A Interchange
Interchangeable with other manufacturers
offering ISO Series A couplings

	 The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by
Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
PART NO. 61  C  6-  6  F
Series
C
Coupler
N
Nipple
Coupling
Half
61  4  =  1/4"
   6  =  3/8"
   8 =  1/2"
 12  =  3/4"
 16  =  1"
Coupling
Size
End Fitting
Size Seals Options
  4 =  1/4"
   6 =  3/8"
   8  =  1/2"
 10  =  5/8"
 12  =  3/4"
 16  =  1"
End Fitting
Type
F
Female
NPTF
RP
Female
British
Parallel
BS2779
EF*
Female SAE
Std. seal
is Buna
V = Viton
E = Ethylene
Propylene
Rubber
M =
MIL-H-5606
SL
Sleeve
Lock
*SAE Threads:  1/4" is supplied with 3/8" SAE (4-6EF) only
 3/8" is supplied with 1/2" SAE (6-8EF) only
 1/2" can be supplied with 5/8" SAE (8-10EF) if required
 All others are size for size (8-8EF, 12-12EF, 16-16EF)
DUST PLUG DUST CAP
1/4"
3/8"